
COMM 567 FT S OF NW COR OF NW1/4
25.01 FT FOR POB, CONT E 201.14 
RW OF SR-247, N 571.24 FT TO POB

OLGUIN YORCH OMAR/MARTIN LILIANA ANDRADE
1235 SW UPCHURCH AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-02994-004
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000051195 New Residential C 240,326 10/22/2024

000051176 Right-of-Way Acce 10/21/2024

2026HX Base Yr

1235 SW UPCHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,256 111.8700 125.29 282,654 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1855

BAS 1,855 100 2026 1,855 232,413

FGR 566 55 2026 311 38,965

FOP 119 30 2026 36 4,510

FOP 180 30 2026 54 6,766

2,720 2,256 282,654

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=110,10] W12 S7 W17 N2 W13 N12 W25 S23 E25
S16 E12 S4 E30 N36 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=98,10] W17 S5 S2 E17 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,46] E30 S6 W30 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=68,26] W25 S22 E8 S2 E8 N2 E9 N6 N16 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 15,180


